
Name Office New # N E Home Cell Pager Fax E-Mail Radio

ACCOUNTING 476-0252 477-1464 905
Dawes, Carolyn (Supervisor) 476-0242 477-1452 201 cdawes@barrecity.org

Villa, Vicki (Sen. Ass't Clerk) 476-0252 477-1463 403 senacctclerk@barrecity.org

McNally, Donna (Payroll Clerk) 476-0252 477-1462 402 dmcnally@barrecity.org

Worn, Jessica (Ass't Sen. Acc't Clerk 476-0252 477-1474 404 SeniorAcctClerk1@barrecity.org

ANIMAL  CONTROL OFFICER
Call Police Dept. 476-0247

ASSESSING 476-0244

Levesque, Joe (Assessor) 476-0244 477-1468 602  jlevesque@barrecity.org

Bramman, Kathryn 476-0244 477-1467 601 kbramman@barrecity.org

Counter Phone 476-0244 477-1472 801
ATTORNEY 479-2989

Twombly, Oliver 479-2989 479-1256 479-2881 oliver@twomblylawoffice.com

BARRE  PARTNERSHIP  

Jerome, Joshua 477-2967 476-0264 director@thebarrepartnership.com

BARRE  TOWN 479-9331 479-9332

Rogers, Carl (Manager) 479-9331 479-9332 crogers@barretown.com

Beaudin, Joyce (Assessor's Dept.) 479-2595 479-9332 jbeaudin@barretown.org

Tetreault, Richard (DPW Director) 476-3522 476-0963 rtetreault@barretown.org

Kelty, Donna (Clerk-Treas.) 479-9391 479-9332 dkelty@barretown.org

Highway Garage 476-3522

Hinrichsen, Harry (Engineer) 479-2595 793-5856 hhinrichsen@barretown.org

BHA 476-3185

Castle, Chip 476-3185 chip@barrehousing.org

CEMETERIES & PARKS 476-6245

Bergeron, Jeff (Director) 476-6245 479-3123 498-3495 476-0271 jbergeron@barrecity.org

Bullard, Donny 476-6245 685-7712 279-2864 hopecemetery@hotmail.com

CLERK 476-0242

Dawes, Carolyn (Clerk/Treas) 476-0242 477-1452 201 479-2186 cdawes@barrecity.org

Metivier, Cheryl (Ass't Clerk) 476-0242 477-1453 202  assistantclerk@barrecity.org

Vacant 476-0242 477-1455 203 assisttreas@barrecity.org

Vacant Clerk/Bookkeeper) 476-0242 477-1455 204 ticketcollector@barrecity.org

CVSWD 479-4363
DIG  SAFE 344-7233 811

EMERGENCY 911 911 476-8851
EM  MANAGEMENT

Timothy Bombardier (EM Offic.) 476-0255 Tim.Bombardier@vermont.gov K-1

ENGINEERING 476-0250 476-0263

Ahearn P.E., William E. Engineer/DPW 476-0250 477-1458 303 279-8953 PWDirector@barrecity.org CE 

Micheli, Steve Ass't DPW Director 476-0250 479-9298 793-4718 smicheli@barrecity.org CE-1

Seaver, Debbie DPW Adm. Ass't 476-0250 477-1460 301  522-3713 dseaver@barrecity.org CE-3

Vacant  Map Tech    CE-2
FACILITIES

Bergeron, Jeff (Director) 476-0256 479-3123 498-3495 476-0271 jbergeron@barrecity.org  

Quaranta, Stephanie (Director) 476-0257 229-5954 793-7406 476-0271 squaranta@barrecity.org

AUDITORIUM 476-0256

BOR 476-0258

Copeland, Timothy 476-0258

Hastings, Clark 476-0256 249-4965

Parker, Rowdie 476-0258 498-7286 

Carminait Jr., Joel 476-0256 461-9539  

Supernault, Andy 476-0256 461-4517
FIRE 476-0253 476-0253 476-0270

Brent, Doug (Chief) 476-6613  343-6393  FireChief@barrecity.org K-1

Aldsworth, Joseph (Deputy Chief) 476-0255 522-8524 240-0704 476-0270 Joseph.Aldsworth@vermont.gov K-2

Breault, Bonnie (Amb Billing) 476-0254 4  476-0270 bonnie.breault@vermont.gov

HEALTH  OFFICER

Vacant 476-0253 477-7833 1  K-6

Strachan, Robbie (Deputy) 476-0253 477-7833 1 622-0110 279-4291 476-0270 rstrachan@barrecity.org

MANAGER 476-0240 476-0264

Mackenzie P.E.,Steven E. (Manager) 476-0241 477-1469 703 477-2255 manager@barrecity.org 

Norway, Jody (Exec. Ass't) 476-0241 477-1470 701 ExecAssist@barrecity.org

Elevator none 613 Police

Taft, Rikk (HR) 476-0241 477-1471 702  793-0789 476-0264 rtaft@barrecity.org

MAYOR

Herring, Lucas J. 241-1280 279-7472 lucasjherring@gmail.com

OPERA  HOUSE 476-8188 476-5648

Casey, Dan (Director) 476-0292 director@barreoperahouse.org

Campos, Cynthia Box Office 476-8188 bohbox@barreoperahouse.org

Eckert, Samantha 476-0293 bohbox@barreoperahouse.org

PARKING METERS

Machia, Dee /Mott, John 477-1473 800 parkingticket@barrecity.org
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Permitting, Planning & 

Inspection Services
476-0245

Shatney, Janet (Director) 476-0245 477-1465 501 522-6029 PPADirector@barrecity.org

Grandfield, Heather (Ass't) 476-0245 477-1466 502 PermitAdmin@barrecity.org

POLICE 476-0247 476-0249

Bombardier, Timothy  (Chief) 476-0248 316-9375 Tim.Bombardier@vermont.gov 751

Larry Eastman (Deputy Chief) 476-6613 839-0769 larry.eastman@vermont.gov 752

Breault, Bonnie (Amb Billing) 476-0254 4  Bonnie.Breault@vermont.gov

(Dispatch) 476-6613   

  SCHOOL 476-5011 479-3671

Central Office (Superivisory Union) 476-5011

Barre City Middle & Elementary Sch 476-6541 nleblbce@u61.net

Spaulding High School 476-4811

Maint Director (Jamie Evans) 476-8119
SEWER 476-0260 CG CG

Micheli, Steve (Ass't DPW Director) 476-0261 479-9298 793-4718 smicheli@barrecity.org CE-1

Hoyt, Everett 476-0260 522-7073  SewerWorkleader@barrecity.org S - 2

Gilbert, Dave 476-0260 522-9432 SewerWorkleader@barrecity.org S - 3

DPW Group 476-0260 Sewer@barrecity.org S - 3

STREET 476-0260 CG CG
Ahearn P.E., William E. Engineer/DPW 

Director
476-0250 477-1458 303 279-8953 PWDirector@barrecity.org CE

Abare, Lance 476-0260 522-4743 C-9

Benjamin, Ken 476-0260 505-5901 C-14

Demell, William 476-0260 476-9756 793-5229 C-11

Dexter, Donnel (Foreman) 476-0260  249-8535 streetforeman@barrecity.org C-7

Doyle, Chris 476-0260 603-277-0433 C-3

Freeman, Richard 476-0260 349-4895 C-6

Kosakowski, Joshua 476-0260 584-3335 522-6528 C-10

Lane, Zebulyn 476-0260 461-5805 C-5

McGuire, Aaron 476-0260 272-9552 C-2

McTigue, Peter 476-0260 479-0293 C-12

Morris, Scott 476-0260  279-4876 C-13

Southworth, Norwood 476-0260 433-1135 249-9652 C-4

Tucker, Russell (Foreman -2) 476-0260 476-6690 595-6746 C-8
 TAX COLLECTOR 476-0246

Dawes, Carolyn (Tax Collector) 476-0242 cdawes@barrecity.org

Rivard, Sylvie 476-0246 401 srivard@barrecity.org

McNally, Donna (Ass't) 476-0246 402 dmcnally@barrecity.org

TOWING (Putney's) 476-4934 Putney's Garage
WATER  DEPT 476-0266

Micheli, Steve (Ass't DPW Director) 476-0266 479-9298 793-4718 smicheli@barrecity.org CE-1

Dylan McTigue 476-0266 279-3680 WaterForeperson@barrecity.org W-2

Kelly, Joe 476-0266 498-7476  W-3

Rochford, Zack 476-0266 505-0237 W-4

WATER  OFFICE 476-0251

Micheli, Steve (Ass't DPW Director) 476-0250 479-9298 793-4718 smicheli@barrecity.org CE-1

Smith, Clint (Lead C/B) 476-0251 477-1450 101 476-6340 csmith@barrecity.org W- 6

LaPerle, Jessica (C/B Meter Reader) 476-0251 477-1451 102 461-8467 jlaperle@barrecity.org W -7

Vacant 476-0251 477-1451 204 Water@barrecity.org

DPW Group Water@barrecity.org
WATER  FILTRATION PLANT 476-6885 479-3565

Micheli, Steve (Ass't DPW Director) 476-6885 479-9298 793-4718 smicheli@barrecity.org CE-1

Martel, Joell 476-6885  595-5630 Wateroperator1@Barrecity.org

Drown, Jake 476-6885 730-2230 Wateroperator2@Barrecity.org

Vacant 476-6885 Barrecitywaterplant@gmail.com

DPW Group WaterTP@barrecity.org

WASTEWATER  PLANT 476-0261

Micheli, Steve (Ass't DPW Director) 476-0261 479-9298 793-4718 smicheli@barrecity.org CE-1

(Automatic Dialer) 476-0269

Nykiel, Bryan 476-0261  345-8776 wwtoperator1@barrecity.org

Rouleau, Joe 476-0261 433-1521 279-3742 wwtchief@barrecity.org

wwtoperator2@barrecity.org S - 3

Maloney, Jason 476-0261 229-4965 793-9856

DPW Group WWTP@barrecity.org
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